
European Championships Nicosia 2008
FINAL RESULTS

SKEET MEN JUNIOR

9 JUL 2008, START TIME 09:00

(Qualification) (Final)

WR 125 HANCOCK, Vincent USA 14 JUN 2007 WC Lonato (ITA)

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat
Rounds

1 2 3 4 5
Qualification
Total S-Off

Final Total
Final
S-Off

Remarks

1 1190 ANDRIANOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 25 23 25 25 25 123
Final shots:

25 148+8

2 1326 ZEMLIN Alexander RUS 24 25 24 25 25 123
Final shots:

25 148+6

3 1360 NILSSON Stefan SWE 24 25 24 25 25 123
Final shots:

23 146

4 1242 TAZZA Giancarlo ITA 25 23 24 25 23 120
Final shots:

25 145

5 1071 NYDRLE Tomas CZE 24 23 25 24 24 120
Final shots:

24 144

6 1051 MICHAEL Yiasoumis CYP 25 24 25 23 23 120
Final shots:

23 143

7 1068 MALEK Jakub CZE 22 24 23 25 25 119

8 1262 HALLE Viktor NOR 24 23 24 23 25 119

9 1114 PIETARILA Vesa FIN 25 23 24 24 23 119

10 1111 LOUHELAINEN Jesse FIN 22 23 24 24 25 118

11 1054 PAVLOU Marcos CYP 24 23 23 24 24 118

12 1046 KAZAKOS George CYP 23 23 24 25 23 118

13 1180 PAULSEN Nils-Markus GER 24 24 23 24 23 118

14 1175 GOSCH Gordon GER 24 24 24 23 23 118

15 1171 CORDESMEYER Frank GER 24 22 24 24 23 117

16 1077 CLEMMENSEN Morten DEN 24 23 24 23 23 117

17 1239 SABLONE Marco ITA 25 22 24 23 23 117

18 1363 SVENSSON Marcus SWE 23 25 24 24 21 117

19 1267 RUSTAD Knut NOR 25 23 22 22 24 116

20 1128 LAMOUREUX Bastien FRA 20 23 23 25 24 115

21 1026 TORTSIKAU Alaiksei BLR 24 23 22 22 24 115

22 1256 FARRUGIA Clive MLT 23 21 24 24 23 115

23 1265 JENSEN Tom Beier NOR 24 23 24 22 22 115

24 1240 SACCHETTI Andrea ITA 23 23 20 24 24 114

25 1198 SGOUROS Ioannis GRE 22 23 22 24 23 114

26 1196 MOUSTAKAS Nikolaos GRE 22 24 22 23 23 114
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Rk Bib
No

Name Nat
Rounds

1 2 3 4 5
Qualification
Total S-Off

Final Total
Final
S-Off

Remarks

27 1070 NOVOTA Jakub CZE 22 25 22 23 22 114

28 1384 HRYBOVSKYY Rostyslav UKR 23 22 20 25 23 113

29 1147 GILLIGAN Michael GBR 24 23 20 23 23 113

30 1115 VAHAMAKI Teemu FIN 22 24 23 21 23 113

31 1084 RAUNSMED Martin DEN 23 21 23 24 22 113

32 1083 OLSEN Denis DEN 23 21 23 21 24 112

33 1318 POKROVSKIY Sergey RUS 22 23 21 23 23 112

34 1394 YUDIN Anton UKR 24 23 21 23 21 112

35 1355 GUSTAFSSON Robin SWE 22 22 23 21 23 111

36 1129 MONTALESCOT Christophe FRA 23 22 22 22 21 110

37 1277 WERYS Jakub POL 21 24 23 21 21 110

38 1145 FRANKLIN Guy Stephen GBR 24 23 19 24 20 110

39 1302 DOVGAL Mikhail RUS 20 20 24 23 22 109

40 1245 AVENS Kaspars LAT 18 24 23 21 22 108

41 1341 DURACKA Marek SVK 22 24 23 20 19 108

42 1292 STOIAN Mark ROU 18 21 22 24 22 107

43 1375 TORTOP Oguz TUR 21 21 23 22 20 107

44 1367 KOCASAHIN Ahmet TUR 23 19 24 21 20 107

45 1275 RADZIMSKI Jacek POL 22 21 22 24 18 107

46 1371 OZKAN Serhat TUR 21 20 19 22 23 105

47 1160 WARLOW Rory David GBR 22 20 24 23 16 105

48 1385 KOBZARUK Andriy UKR 19 19 23 21 21 103

49 1259 MOORLAG Douwe Hendrik NED 18 22 20 22 20 102

50 1244 ABOLINS Egils LAT 22 17 17 20 21 97

legend

WC World Cup WR World Record
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European Championships Nicosia 2008
RESULTS

SKEET MEN JUNIOR
TEAM

9 JUL 2008, START TIME 09:00

(Team) (Team members)

WR 353 Germany GER 6 SEP 2007 WCH Nicosia (CYP) DITTMER, Frank; CORDESMEYER, Frank; GOSCH, Gordon;

Rk Bib
No

Name
Nat

Rounds
1 2 3 4 5

Total Remarks

1 Cyprus CYP 72 70 72 72 70 356 WR

1051 MICHAEL Yiasoumis 25 24 25 23 23 120

1054 PAVLOU Marcos 24 23 23 24 24 118

1046 KAZAKOS George 23 23 24 25 23 118

2 Czech Republic CZE 68 72 70 72 71 353  

1071 NYDRLE Tomas 24 23 25 24 24 120

1068 MALEK Jakub 22 24 23 25 25 119

1070 NOVOTA Jakub 22 25 22 23 22 114

3 Germany GER 72 70 71 71 69 353  

1180 PAULSEN Nils-Markus 24 24 23 24 23 118

1175 GOSCH Gordon 24 24 24 23 23 118

1171 CORDESMEYER Frank 24 22 24 24 23 117

4 Greece GRE 69 70 69 72 71 351  

1190 ANDRIANOPOULOS Nikolaos 25 23 25 25 25 123

1198 SGOUROS Ioannis 22 23 22 24 23 114

1196 MOUSTAKAS Nikolaos 22 24 22 23 23 114

5 Italy ITA 73 68 68 72 70 351  

1242 TAZZA Giancarlo 25 23 24 25 23 120

1239 SABLONE Marco 25 22 24 23 23 117

1240 SACCHETTI Andrea 23 23 20 24 24 114

6 Sweden SWE 69 72 71 70 69 351  

1360 NILSSON Stefan 24 25 24 25 25 123

1363 SVENSSON Marcus 23 25 24 24 21 117

1355 GUSTAFSSON Robin 22 22 23 21 23 111

7 Finland FIN 69 70 71 69 71 350  

1114 PIETARILA Vesa 25 23 24 24 23 119

1111 LOUHELAINEN Jesse 22 23 24 24 25 118

1115 VAHAMAKI Teemu 22 24 23 21 23 113
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Rk Bib
No

Name
Nat

Rounds
1 2 3 4 5

Total Remarks

8 Norway NOR 73 69 70 67 71 350  

1262 HALLE Viktor 24 23 24 23 25 119

1267 RUSTAD Knut 25 23 22 22 24 116

1265 JENSEN Tom Beier 24 23 24 22 22 115

9 Russian Federation RUS 66 68 69 71 70 344  

1326 ZEMLIN Alexander 24 25 24 25 25 123

1318 POKROVSKIY Sergey 22 23 21 23 23 112

1302 DOVGAL Mikhail 20 20 24 23 22 109

10 Denmark DEN 70 65 70 68 69 342  

1077 CLEMMENSEN Morten 24 23 24 23 23 117

1084 RAUNSMED Martin 23 21 23 24 22 113

1083 OLSEN Denis 23 21 23 21 24 112

11 Ukraine UKR 66 64 64 69 65 328  

1384 HRYBOVSKYY Rostyslav 23 22 20 25 23 113

1394 YUDIN Anton 24 23 21 23 21 112

1385 KOBZARUK Andriy 19 19 23 21 21 103

12 Great Britain GBR 70 66 63 70 59 328  

1147 GILLIGAN Michael 24 23 20 23 23 113

1145 FRANKLIN Guy Stephen 24 23 19 24 20 110

1160 WARLOW Rory David 22 20 24 23 16 105

13 Turkey TUR 65 60 66 65 63 319  

1375 TORTOP Oguz 21 21 23 22 20 107

1367 KOCASAHIN Ahmet 23 19 24 21 20 107

1371 OZKAN Serhat 21 20 19 22 23 105

legend

WCH World Championships WR World Record
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